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Thill
Polidori
Salomon
Kaes
Salomon
Huberty
Faltz
Pereira
PEROVIC
Le Goaller
Le Goaller
Valvasori
Christophory
Hoffstetter
May

5. SCHMIT
6. Krack

12.

Buttel

7. Kohl
8. Guerra

13.
. Schweitzer
14.

Weydert

Carulli

Peckvillercherslaf 2025

Kevin
Bob
Sébastien
Francois
Toni
Ludovic
Philip
Dylan
Nino

JP
Kerstin
Damien
Clothy
Sam
Annick
Carole
Catherine
Kris
Steffi
Natalia
Marcel
Lena
Morgan

M30-39
M20
M40-49
M30-39
wu18
M50-59
MU16
M20
M50-59
M50-59
W50-59
M30-39
w20
MU16
W40-49
W40-49
W30-39
MU16
W30-39
W30-39
M60-69
Wwu20
MU20

1994
1999
1978
1987
2008
1975
2013
2003
1968
1967
1972
1986
2004
2010
1976
1977
1993
2011
1993
1991
1957
2007
2007
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1439
1440
1406
1426
1407
1442
1437
1411
1404
1425
1424
1432
1441
1418
1434
1421
1309
1446
1435
1384
1447
1444
1443

Spiridon Létzebuerg

LIAL

RUN FOR FUN Kielen

Spiridon Létzebuerg

CGDIS CIS Kehlen

X3M

Luxembourg

00:19:42 (00:19:44)
00:21:47 (00:21:50)
00:22:17 (00:22:20)
00:23:01 (00:23:04)
00:23:50 (00:23:53)
00:24:18 (00:24:21)
00:26:00 (00:26:02)
00:26:23 (00:26:27)
00:27:35 (00:27:38)
00:27:37 (00:27:48)
00:27:37 (00:27:47)
00:28:08 (00:28:25)
00:28:41 (00:28:46)
00:29:30 (00:29:48)
00:30:00 (00:30:06)
00:32:46 (00:32:55)
00:33:05 (00:33:12)
00:33:07 (00:33:27)
00:33:27 (00:33:47)
00:33:28 (00:33:46)
00:33:46 (00:33:50)
00:34:22 (00:34:33)
00:34:24 (00:34:34)
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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
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15.
10.
11.
16.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
17.
23.
24.
25.
18.

Urbano
Leonhard
Petry

Silva bastos
Beissel
Eliane
Mazzi
Graas

Gidt

Wolff
Vyghen
Jope
Graas

Jung

Intini

Boz

Muck
Meysembourg
Weber
Bennett

Peckvillercherslaf 2025

Sven
Claire
Lisa

Kevin

Lea
Pierrot Libert
Laurence
Caroline
Linn
Judith
Thera
Jessica
Véronique
Myriam
Viviane
Jean-Luc
Danae
Pascale
Josette
Neil

g kM w® NIE WD N DM OREORE DO RO R

M30-39
W40-49
W40-49
M30-39

wu20
W60-69
W40-49
W30-39
W30-39
W40-49
W60-69
W30-39
W40-49
W50-59
W50-59
M50-59
W30-39
W60-69
W60-69
M50-59

1994
1984
1984
1989
2006
1957
1978
1986
1991
1979
1960
1990
1982
1972
1975
1974
1995
1965
1965
1969
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1423
1430
1431
1438
1415
1409
1436
1412
1410
1416
1420
1429
1414
1312
1433
1419
1408
1304
1305
1413

RUN FOR FUN Kielen

RUN FOR FUN Kielen
RUN FOR FUN Kielen
RUN FOR FUN Kielen

RUN FOR FUN Kielen

ALGSO

ALGSO
RUN FOR FUN Kielen

00:35:16 (00:35:32)
00:36:18 (00:36:39)
00:36:18 (00:36:39)
00:36:21 (00:36:27)
00:36:40 (00:36:55)
00:36:49 (00:36:59)
00:37:31 (00:37:43)
00:37:41 (00:37:56)
00:37:43 (00:37:59)
00:37:53 (00:38:09)
00:38:12 (00:38:27)
00:38:28 (00:38:39)
00:38:52 (00:39:08)
00:39:36 (00:39:56)
00:39:36 (00:39:56)
00:40:00 (00:40:16)
00:41:18 (00:41:38)
00:41:37 (00:41:55)
00:41:38 (00:41:56)
00:45:06 (00:45:22)



